
Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
30.1.2026    (1)

BE2 Br

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

16:00
16:45

16:45
17:30

17:30
18:15

18:15
19:00

19:10
19:55

20:00
20:45

20:45
21:30

21:30
22:15

FVaA05

M VaA05

E Br A05

B Kt A05

E Br A05

D SaA05

GW VgA05

M VaA05

D SaA05

FVaA05

2.2.2026 A (1) (6) - 6.2.2026 A (1) (6)   Februar 2026



Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
30.1.2026    (1)

BE2 Br
Lehrer
Name Langname
Br Büker
Kt Kötschau
Sa Sartory
Va Valerius
Vg Voigt

2.2.2026 A (1) (6) - 6.2.2026 A (1) (6)   Februar 2026


